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7009 - plan holders list, Friday, 2/22/13
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

7009 Mega Rentals Inc. Will Petersen 2541 Advance Road Madison Wi 53718- 608-222-8055 - 608-222-8091 wpetersen@megarentalsinc.com Email 2/12/2013
7009 GLOBE CONTRACTORS INC BOB OLSON N50 W23076 BETKER RD E WI 53072- 262-246-0600 - 262-246-0730 bob@globecontractors.com Both 2/6/2013
7009 outdoor lighting const co. inc mary pesich 8628 w calumet rd milwaukee wi 53224- 414-354-9176 - 414-357-8574 mary@odlconst.com Fax 2/7/2013
7009 Pacific Boring Inc. John Iles PO Box 727 Caruthers CA 93609 5598649444 - 559-864-9256 john@pacificboring.com Both 2/7/2013
7009 WK Construction Co. Inc. Phil Luedtke 4292 Twin Valley Road Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-4424 304 608-836-4691 pluedtke@wk-construction.com Both 2/4/2013

7009 BENNAVIDES CONSTRUCTION INC. BRUCE SMITH 4522 NW HWY.
WATERFO
RD WI 53185- 262-534-3517 - 262-534-7128 bencon@pc.com Email 2/4/2013

7009 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 2/1/2013
7009 County Materials Rod Monthie 3725 Lexington Ave. Madison WI 53714 608-244-1381 121 608-244-0656 rod.monthie@countymaterials.com Both 2/1/2013
7009 Payne & Dolan Inc. Doug Guthrie 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg WI 53593- 608-845-8900 - 608-845-8884 llanger@payneanddolan.com Both 2/1/2013
7009 R G Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Road

g
Grove WI 53527 608-255-9223 - 608-839-5936 echristensen@rghuston.com Both 2/1/2013

7009 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 2/1/2013
7009 Super Excavators Inc. Pete Schraufnagel N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue e Falls WI 53051- 262-252-3200 - 262-252-8079 pete@superexcavators.com Both 2/1/2013
7009 ASA as ASDD cs NY 12345 123-456-7458 12 123-456-7436 Meshramsantoshi@yahoo.com Both 2/4/2013
7009 Rawson Contractors Andy Servi P.O. Box 566 Sussex WI 53089- 262-695-2900 113 262-695-2380 andy@rawsoncontractors.com Both 2/6/2013
7009 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-222-6597 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Both 2/6/2013
7009 Bradshaw Construction Corp. Maggie Tipton 550 N. Reo Street Suite 111 Tampa FL 33609- 813-898-8980 - 410-970-8367 mtipton@bradshawcc.com Email 2/6/2013
7009 Jay Dee Contractors Inc. John DiPonio 38881 Schoolcraft Road Livonia MI 48150- 734-591-3400 - 734-464-6868 jddiponio@jaydee.us Both 2/5/2013
7009 Forward Electric Inc Mark Loeffelholz 6909 Raywood Rd Madison WI 53713- 608-221-1945 - 608-221-9307 mark@forwardelectric.com Email 2/5/2013
7009 Guide Lines Pavement Marking Terri Yeager N5144 Ludwig Road Rio WI 53960- 920-992-3175 - 920-992-3174 guidelines@centurytel.net Email 2/4/2013
7009 Capitol Underground Inc. Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Sun Prairie WI 53590- 608-318-1595 - 608-318-1589 estimating@capitolunderground.net Both 2/5/2013

7009 Michels Tunneling
Dave 
Schuenemann 16500 W. Rogers Drive New Berlin WI 53151- 262-814-0100 - 262-814-0300 mabromai@michels.us Both 2/1/2013

7009 Engineering & Const. Innovations Inc. Robb Johnson 7012 6th Street North Oakdale MN 55128- 651-298-9111 105 651-298-9113 robb@eandci.co Both 2/1/2013
7009 S.J. Louis Construction Inc. Kayla Paulson 1351 Broadway Street W. Rockville MN 56369- 320-253-9291 361 320-253-3533 kaylap@sjlouis.com Both 2/21/2013
7009 Jr's Const & Landscaping Inc Henry Conklin Jr. N9002 HWY.H Cambria WI 53923- 920-348-5100 - 920-348-5321 hcjr5100@hotmail.com Both 2/21/2013

7009 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-438-6355 - 608-831-4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 2/20/2013

7009 Mega Rentals Inc. Will Petersen 2541 Advance Road Madison Wi 53718- 608-222-8055 - 608-222-8091 wpetersen@megarentalsinc.com Email 2/21/2013

7009 Good Oak Ecological Services Tim Peters
205 Walter St. Madison WI 
53714 Madison WI 53714 262-470-3625 - 609-470-3625 tim@goodoak.com Email 2/18/2013

7009 Iowa Trenchless Jason Klein 222 SE 12th St Panora IA 50216- 641-755-4692 - 641-755-4361 jmk1202@gmail.com Both 2/16/2013
7009 raymond p cattell jim sponem 2401 vondron rd madison wi 53718- 608-222-3180 12 608-222-2753 jsponem@rpcattell.com Both 2/19/2013


